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AGRUPAMENTO Tipologia Estabelecimento  Nº

JOSÉ Sede EB23 José Cardoso Pires 1
CARDOSO EB1/JI Brito Pais 2
PIRES EB1/JI José Garcês 3

EB1/JI Moinhos da Funcheira 4
JI A-da-Beja 5

CARDOSO Sede EB23 Cardoso Lopes 6
LOPES EB1/JI Aprígio Gomes 7

EB1/JI Mina 8
JI Cerrado da Bica 9

MIGUEL Sede EB23 Miguel Torga 10
TORGA EB1 Artur Martinho Simões 11

EB1 Ricardo Alberty 12
JI São Brás 13

FERNANDO Sede ES Fernando Namora 14
NAMORA EB23 Sophia M. Breyner Andresen 15

EB1/JI Brandoa 16
EB1/JI Sacadura Cabral 17
JI Brandoa 18

MÃES Sede EB23/S Mães d´ Água 19
D´ÁGUA EB1 Artur Bual 20

JI Falagueira 21
ALFORNELOS Sede EB23 Alfornelos 22

EB1/JI Alice Leite 23
EB1/JI Orlando Gonçalves 24
EB1/JI Mª Irene L. Azevedo 25
EB1/JI Santos Mattos 26

AMADORA Sede ES Seomara Costa Primo 27
OESTE EB23 D. Francisco Manuel de Melo 28

EB1/JI Venteira 29
EB1/JI Raquel Gameiro 30
EB1/JI Manuel Heleno 31

PIONEIROS Sede ES Amadora 32
DA AVIAÇÃO EB23 Roque Gameiro 33
PORTUGUESA EB1 Gago Coutinho 34

EB1/JI Terra dos Arcos 35
EB1/JI Vasco Martins Rebolo 36

DR. AZEVEDO Sede EB23/S Azevedo Neves 37
NEVES EB1/JI Condes da Lousã 38

EB1/JI José Ruy 39
DAMAIA Sede EB23 Pedro D´ Orey da Cunha 40

EB1/JI Águas Livres 41
EB1 Padre Himalaia 42
JI Damaia 43
JI Cova da Moura 44

DOM JOÃO V Sede EB23/S D. João V 45
EB1/JI Alice Vieira 46

ALMEIDA Sede EB23 Almeida Garrett 47
GARRETT EB1/JI Quinta Grande 48

EB1/JI Alfragide 49
EB1/JI Alto do Moinho 50

AGRUPAMENTO ÁREA NÍVEL JI NÍVEL EB1 NÍVEL EB23 NÍVEL ES
A.1 5. JI A-da-Beja
A.2 4. EB1/JI Moinhos da Funcheira
A.3
A.4
B.1
B.2 9. JI Cerrado da Bica
B.3 8. EB1/JI Mina
C.1 11. EB1 Artur Martinho Simões
C.2 12. EB1 Ricardo Alberty
D.1
D.2 18. JI Brandoa
D.3 17. EB1/JI Sacadura Cabral

Mães de Água E 21. JI Falagueira 20. EB1 Artur Bual
F.1
F.2
F.3
F.4
G.1
G.2
G.3
H.1 34. EB1 Gago Coutinho
H.2 36. EB1/JI Vasco Martins Rebolo
H.3
I.1
I.2
J.1 43. JI Damaia 42. EB1 Padre Himalaia
J.2 41. EB1/JI Águas Livres
J.3 44. JI Cova da Moura

Dom João V K
L.1
L.2
L.3

46. EB1/JI Alice Vieira
48. EB1/JI Quinta Grande
49. EB1/JI Alfragide
50. EB1/JI Alto do Moinho

37. EB23/S Azevedo Neves

45. EB23/S D. João V47. EB23 Almeida Garrett

45. EB23/S D. João V41. EB1/JI Águas Livres

28. EB23 D. Francisco Manuel de Melo

33. EB23 Roque Gameiro

40. EB23 Pedro D´ Orey da Cunha

19. EB23/S Mães d´ Água1. EB23 José Cardoso Pires
4. EB1/JI Moinhos da Funcheira

13. JI São Brás

36. EB1/JI Vasco Martins Rebolo

2. EB1/JI Brito Pais
3. EB1/JI José Garcês
7. EB1/JI Aprígio Gomes

16. EB1/JI Brandoa

23. EB1/JI Alice Leite

32. ES Amadora

8. EB1/JI Mina

17. EB1/JI Sacadura Cabral

24. EB1/JI Orlando Gonçalves
25. EB1/JI Mª Irene L. Azevedo
26. EB1/JI Santos Mattos

27. ES Seomara Costa Primo

19. EB23/S Mães d´ Água

14. ES Fernando Namora

14. ES Fernando Namora

27. ES Seomara Costa Primo

19. EB23/S Mães d´ Água

Pioneiros da Aviação Portuguesa

Dr. Azevedo Neves

Damaia

Almeida Garrett

6. EB23 Cardoso Lopes

10. EB23 Miguel Torga

15. EB23 Sophia de Melo Breyner Andresen

22. EB23 Alfornelos

Amadora Oeste

45. EB23/S D. João V

29. EB1/JI Venteira
30. EB1/JI Raquel Gameiro
31. EB1/JI Manuel Heleno

35. EB1/JI Terra dos Arcos
39. EB1/JI José Ruy
38. EB1/JI Condes da Lousã

José Cardoso Pires

Cardoso Lopes

Miguel Torga

Fernando Namora

Alfornelos
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